SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///D5100 Page 1 08/2017
D5100
Industrial Differential Pressure Transducer
SPECIFICATIONS
 316L Stainless Steel Wetted Surface
 Voltage, Current, and mV Outputs
 True Wet/Wet Differential
 CE Certified (amplified version only)

Code Output MIN TYP MAX
2 80mV (1psi), 100mV (≥5psi) [ratiometric]  10 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
D51 2 3 - 0 0000 F - 005P D
Model Name
Output
2=mV output**
3=0.5-4.5V @ 5V (ratiometric)
4=1-5V; VSUPPLY=5±0.25V
5=4-20mA; VSUPPLY=9-30V
Connection
See "Connection Table"
Standard/Special
0=Standard B=Special (EU)
A=Special (US) C=Special (Asia)
Customer Standard/Special
0000=Standard  XXXX=Customer Special (EWR No.)
Pressure Port
See "Pressure Port" Table
Pressure Range
001P 005P 015P 030P  050P 100P 300P  500P
0.07B 0.35B 001B 002B  3.5B 007B 020B  035B
Pressure Type
D=Differential
*See Specification for mV Output **All Intermediate ranges with amplified output are standard
D5100
Industrial Differential Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///D5100 08/2017 Page 9
Connection Table
Code Connection
1 Cable 2ft. Manhattan #39114,22AWG
2 Cable 4ft. Manhattan #39114,22AWG
3 Cable 10ft. Manhattan #39114,22AWG
4 Packard Connector
5 Bayonet Connector
6 Hirshchmann Connector DIN 43650-C
7 Hirshchmann Connector DIN 43650-A
D M12 Connector
M Cable 1 meter Manhattan #39114,22AWG
N Cable 2 meter Manhattan #39114,22AWG
P Cable 5 meter Manhattan #39114,22AWG
R Cable 10 meter Manhattan #39114,22AWG
Pressure Port Table
Code Port Dim C
2 ¼-19 BSPP MALE 3.08 [78.23]
4 7/16-20 UNF-2A MALE SAE J514
STRAIGHT THREAD O-RING BUNA-N
70SH-904 ID8,92mmXW1.83mm
2.84 [72.14]
5 ¼-18 NPT MALE 3.19 [81.03]
6 1/8-27 NPT MALE 3.13 [79.50]
H 7/16-20 UNF-3A AS4395 MALE 3.23 [82.04]
F ¼-19 BSPP FEMALE 2.18 [55.37]
G ¼-18 BSPP FEMALE 2.18 [55.37]
P 7/16-20 UNF SAE J514 FEMALE 2.18 [55.37]
R 1/8-27 NPT FEMALE 2.18 [55.37]
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company